Exhibition on ICT for Education, Training and Skills Development, Oct 

23- 25, 2019  Côte d'Ivoire  

GRANTS AND FUNDING 

Funded Project 

2020-2023 Co-PI, Special Collaborative Research Grants to Address COVID-19 

Pandemic in Rwanda, 

National Council for Science and Technology, Forty-Three Million Two 

Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred Rwandan Francs 

(43,237,500.00) 

University of Tourism Technology and Business Studies (UTB) 

2021-2023 Co-PI, Research Information Management System (RIMS) Customization 

under CCRREEA project: $47,000  

University of Kigali (UoK) 

2018-2019 Co-PI, Staff Capacity building Program,